DO R AT N

Course
v T/G Subj Num

307
307
307
307
307

— = = -

T 307

148
167
178
179
188

102

P A R K

€ FL N T €2 A L € LI E € E

Early Childhood Preschool Credential Certificate - Academic Planner

Title

ECE: Foundations of Early Childhood Education
ECE: Health, Safety and Nutrition

ECE: Art, Music, and Language Arts

ECE: Child Development

ECE: Guiding Children's Behavior

ECE: Preschool Capstone

Total Certificate Credits

T/G: T - Technical Studies course; G - General Studies course
Semester Codes: S-Summer; F-Fall; SP-Spring

Curriculum and program acceptance requirements are subject to change.

Certificate: 97-307-A
Campus: Fond du Lac; West Bend
Curriculum for 2016-2017

Hours/ Week  Total
Lec Lab Other Hours Credits Prerequisites and/or Corequisites

W W www

54
54
54
54
54

162

W W www

307-148 ECE: Foundations of Early Child Education;
307-167 ECE: Health, Safety and Nutrition;
307-178 ECE: Art, Music and Language Arts;
307-179 ECE: Child Development;

3 307-188 ECE: Guiding Children's Behavior

18

For a complete list of course descriptions for this program, please consult the College Catalog at http://www.morainepark.edu/MPTCCatalog.

Page 1of 1

12/1/2015

Typically
Offered Comments
S F SP
X
X
X
X
X

Student must be working in or be willing
to be placed in a classroon appropriate
to the age of their capstone.

early-childhood-preschool-credential-certificate.xlsx



