

Early Childhood Preschool Credential Certificate - Academic Planner

Certificate: 97-307-A

Campus: Fond du Lac; West Bend Curriculum for 2016-2017

12/1/2015

		Cou	irse		Ho	ours/ V	Veek	Total			Ту	pica	ally	
✓	T/G	Subj	Num	Title	Lec	Lab	Other	Hours	Credit	s Prerequisites and/or Corequisites	0	ffere	ed	Comments
											S	F	SP	
	Т	307	148	ECE: Foundations of Early Childhood Education	3			54	3				x	
	Т	307	167	ECE: Health, Safety and Nutrition	3			54	3			х		
	Т	307	178	ECE: Art, Music, and Language Arts	3			54	3			х		
	Т	307	179	ECE: Child Development	3			54	3				х	
	Т	307	188	ECE: Guiding Children's Behavior	3			54	3			х		
	т	307	102	ECE: Preschool Capstone	1		8	162	3	307-148 ECE: Foundations of Early Child Education; 307-167 ECE: Health, Safety and Nutrition; 307-178 ECE: Art, Music and Language Arts; 307-179 ECE: Child Development; 307-188 ECE: Guiding Children's Behavior				Student must be working in or be willin to be placed in a classroon appropriate to the age of their capstone.
-				Total Certificate Credits					18					
~ 7														
				lies course; G - General Studies course mmer; F-Fall; SP-Spring										

Curriculum and program acceptance requirements are subject to change.

For a complete list of course descriptions for this program, please consult the College Catalog at http://www.morainepark.edu/MPTCCatalog.